SUBCONTRACTOR'S GEORGE E. COLE®

NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIE LEGAL FORMS
(flhnois)
CAUTION: Cor ac rean d lune:: e on:luded
1

STATE OF ILLINOIS 87533:)31
COUNTY OF Cook } SS.

The claimant, Chicage Tube and Ircon Company _of __City of

Chicago , County of Gook . State of Iilinois, hereby files

notice and claim for lien against ___Didrickson Corporation contractor of the City of
Downers Grove, County of DuPage: and Fleischmann Malting Co., Inc,

contractor/ BK_Oscupant_of City of Chicago , Countyof Cook

. State of Illinois, and Red Wing Properties, Inc. (hereinafter re-
ferred to as “owner™'), of _City of Chicago , County of Cook ,
State of Iilinods , and states:

That o4 »._Aprdil 30 , 1987 _, the owner owned the following described land in
the County of __ < Cook , State of 1llinois, to-wit:

to-wit: _The East 475 feet of the West 525 feet of Lots 5 and 8 in Iglehart's
Subdivision oi <h= Southwest 1/4 of Section 7, Township 38 North, Range 14 lying
East of the Third trincipal Meridian in Cook County, Illincis.

Permanent Index #25-07-305-001 Sy~

and D:I.d;ickson Corporation

and/or Fleischmann Malting Co.; Inc.

was owner’s contractor for the improvement thrreof.
That on Various dates - see Exliiuit A 19 87' sutd contractor made a

subcontract with the claimant to? supply construction materials

for and in said improvement, and that on _Various dated-sce Exhibit A . 7.

the claimant completed thereunder? _Delivery of construciion materials to the value
of §73,001.93.

That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional
None

materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of $
H]

and complieted same on b
That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, rpen reasonable
diligence, be found in said County, or (b} do not reside in said County.*

That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: __None

ti_alwmg dl(lle‘ unpaid aréd 83’ 1o the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of _Seventy three
ousan one an Dollars, for which, wnlhmterebl

the claimant claims a lien on said land and improve menis and on the moneys or other. copsiderations. due or
10 become due from the owner under said contract against said contracior and owner,
Chicago Tube and Iron Company

{Name of sole ownership, Hirm or corporationt

1 -State what the claimant was to do. d/é ﬁ m %\/

"2 #All fequired by said contract to be done;"” or ice Ptesident
Tidelivery. of materlals to the value of §.._._..._;" R U e
- ar “labor tathe value'of $——______ " e Ty e
3 If extras Hi out, if Re extras s!nke cut

4 Strike out clause (a) or (b)) IR

-“This ina trument--,was prepared by:
I. Chris Hilgeman, Attorney

2531 West 48th Street
o I1llinois 60632

TECLEsss




_UNOFFICIAL COPY

LF)« e . o
= ‘ 7 e sfand diejon
A jo Aep

—777?— SI{1 W 210Jaq O] UWIOME DUEB PIQLIISANS

*an) 218 PAUIRIUCD UISISY] SIUSWSIEIS U {e 18yl
PUE {JOSIDY] SIUDIUOD Y} SMOUN pue U2][ JOJ Wied pue ssnou Julodsio) ays pesl sey oy jey) SHuewned sy

‘uloms Anp 1say 3ueq ¢

INYJHOD HOHI auv
s1 2y yey; sAes pue sasodsp yjec uo

SUOTOON & uqor—— ‘uewe suj

f AWOD — Jo Ayunoy)
‘s§ ) e .

stoug)y Jo a1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Contractor:

Occupant/Contractor:

EXHIBIT A

Statement of Account

Didrickson Corporation

1430 Branding A
Suite 124
Downers Grove,

Property Address:

Invoice
Number

192806
192806.01
196026
196028
196304
196020

196020,01
196027

196027.01
196386
197331
196027.02
196392
197331.01
196027.03
198086
196028.01
197331,02
196020.02
196027.04

venue

IL 6051

Chicago, II 6

Date

4/30/87
5/7/87
5/27./2
5/28/6"
5/28/87
5/29/87
7/30/87
5/29/87
5/29/87
7/29/87
5/29/87
5,29,/87
5/29/87
6/2/87
6/3/87
6/3/87
6/4/87
6/4/87
6/5/87
6/5/87
6/8/87
6/8/87

C/M

C/M

5

Fleischmann Malting Co., Inc.
2143 West 51st Place

0632

Amount

$ 9,595.01
$ 1,276.04
$ 475,36
$6,796.18
$  440.00
$ 5,866.63

£(5,127.98)

¢-3,086.62
$ 1,882,10

$( 135.20)}

$ 3,642.4)
$§ 1,658.24
$ 4,476.26
S 374.10
$§ 251,20
$ 1,096.02
5 2,557.40
$  448.20
$ 9,351.50
$ 137.860
$ 3,407.15
$ 173,68

Delivery

Dates

4/30/87
5/6/87
5/26/87
5/27/87
5/27/87
5/28/87
5/29/87
5/28/87
5/25/87
5/28/87
5/29/87
6/1/87
6,/2/87
6/2/87
6/3/87
6/3/87
6/4/87
6/4/87
6/4/87
6/3/87

LECLESLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




Invoice
Number

198067
197937
186026,01
1946352,01
19793701
196026.02
197331.,03
199237
197385
199860

TOTAL

Date

6/8/87

6/9/87

6/10/87
6/10/87
6/12/87
6/15/87
6/16/87
6/16/87
6/26/87
(/30/87
7/49/87

C/M

R E
v L
(" 161.25)

21.00
537.20
1,%00,00

$
$
$
$
$
$ 9,372,00
$
§
]
$
$

R
. T i <

$15,001.93

UNOFFICIAL COPY

4

Delivery

Dates

6/3/87
6/8/87
6/8/87
6/9/87
6/11/87
6/12/87
6/15/87
6/15/87
6/24/87
6/16/87

@
=}
N
€2
L
)
W
poh




' UN@]FFICIAL COPY

'z;ﬁﬁﬁ
b’%é?ﬁ%// “*ﬂ I

! .
'“ i.- s
- }‘i‘}‘ A R
o B K L
; 2 | y
N LS E ii b
§ ‘;" "}J, it ol
t it o .
. R A ) o .'
{19 e 4 " : ;-‘_ o A
‘ v oo !
PNL 11V SER £
BN
1}
D644 L
“v‘:

50/ ]

£, i, 's"g:' f
eoeese8 - ¢

HBOHQE&& A}Hﬂﬂ‘} ‘ABD‘%“
i.%lﬂi!&f) 0&96 N‘v‘:‘il EDDD%




